

Basenji Club of New South Wales Inc (An Affiliate of the Royal NSW Canine Council)

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

I / We hereby apply for membership of the Basenji Club of New South Wales Incorporated for the current financial year, 1st July 2023 to 30th June 2024.

My / Our subscription is hereby enclosed.

I / We agree to be bound by the Constitution, for the time being, of the Basenji Club of New South Wales Incorporated.

NAME												
ADDRESS												
SUBURB						STATE		F	POST	CODE		
SECONDED	BY (Existin	g Club I	Nember)									
EMAIL								PHON	E			
Membership Number ANKC (where applicable)												
SIGNATURE												
	Single: Double: Family: All\$35.00 (Postal) ••• \$25.00 (Email)			Overseas Postage: Additional \$30.00 Breeder's Directory Listing \$30.00								
PLEASE IND				magazine ADE, THE N					/ (Via	Post)	YES /	NO
Cheques or r	noney orders	s in AUS	TRALIAI	N dollars or	nly shou	uld be ma	de out to:	The Base	enji C	lub of N	SW Inc.	
Post To: The Secretary Basenji Club of NSW Inc. Debra Braithwaite 3 Salo Crescent CALALA NSW 2340 02 6765 5599 / 0429 655 599		Or payment by Direct Deposit. Details: The Basenji Club of NSW Inc. Westpac Bank BSB 032-837 Account 256207 E-mail details of deposit to the Treasurer, Michelle Grant at thebasenjiclubofnswinc@gmail.com & forward completed application to the Secretary, same e-mail										
				D.,	wingt Eigene							

Print Form